Sailed:

Rank Division SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
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211509
157710
193030
222185
216173
224251
209278
214437
222173
222181
209259
222079
179641
215582
223091
202689
210820
207863
198109
MEX

224463
222169
210160
7891

195540
212250
188881
215583
170538
215588
197252
215596
198105
215581
210499

2024 Akid lica6 Champs

Overall

4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Phil Wild

George Lane
Zach Stibbe
Winton Liesebach
Sophia Morgan
Jack Hollands
Dave Johnson
Liam Dimock
Noah Shirley
Beau Utting
Arran Begic

Sam Clarke
Vaimo'oi'a Ripley
Louis Quere
Chloe Turner
Roger Winton
Kieron Gawn
Adam Mark
Henry Walkinshaw
Phillip Bennett
Rose Dickey
Kate Rasmussen
William Muir
Ross Roberts
Reuben Dempsey
Lukas Johnson

Julio Mau-Asam

Sebastian Corso-Fenelon

lan Dobson
Joseph Thom
Kirsty MacDonald
Elizabeth Rasch
Tannz Rhyna
Joel Heslop

Shaaron Mckee

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
(6.0)
(10.0)
7.0
(12.0)
(14.0)
5.0
(20.0)
9.0
13.0
(17.0)
11.0
16.0
15.0
19.0
18.0
8.0
(25.0)
23.0
22.0
24.0
21.0
27.0
26.0
(29.0)
30.0
28.0
(31.0)
(33.0)
(34.0)
(36.0 DNC)
32.0

R2
1.0
(8.0)
2.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
(16.0)
(18.0)
(36.0 OCS)
(36.0 OCS)
17.0

15.0

20.0

19.0
(23.0)
22.0

24.0

21.0

(36.0 OCS)
26.0

29.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

30.0

32.0

31.0
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R3
(3.0)
1.0
(5.0)
(10.0)
6.0
2.0
9.0
11.0
7.0
(16.0)
4.0
(20.0)
(14.0)
8.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
15.0
21.0
(36.0 DNC)
18.0
(25.0)
19.0
(27.0)
24.0
(28.0)
22.0
26.0
23.0
(29.0)
31.0
32.0
33.0
30.0
(36.0 DNC)

R4
3.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
6.0
9.0
(10.0)
5.0
8.0
7.0
12.0
13.0
11.0
17.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
(23.0)
36.0 DNC
21.0
20.0
22.0
19.0
(27.0)
24.0
25.0
26.0
(31.0)
29.0
28.0
30.0
32.0
33.0
36.0 DNC

Total
8.0
14.0
13.0
21.0
21.0
28.0
30.0
33.0
38.0
42.0
49.0
53.0
48.0
54.0
54.0
61.0
84.0
88.0
79.0
95.0
84.0
87.0
86.0
92.0
96.0
100.0
109.0
107.0
113.0
111.0
117.0
123.0
129.0
131.0
135.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

8.0

11.0
15.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
24.0
26.0
29.0
33.0
34.0
37.0
38.0
43.0
48.0
52.0
56.0
59.0
59.0
62.0
63.0
65.0
69.0
72.0
73.0
78.0
82.0
82.0
86.0
90.0
95.0
95.0
99.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

